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Richmond Park Golf Club
Midweek Winter Comp 2024/25
Printed: 6 November 2024

Best 3 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 6 November 2024

Overall
Position

Count Min Max Total
(Points)

CountBack

1 Adrian Wells 2 37 38 75 38 28 15 5

2 Brett Colley 2 34 40 74 39 25 11 4

3 Alan King 2 31 41 72 39 24 14 6

4 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 2 35 35 70 36 23 10 5

5 Bill Norman 2 29 41 70 36 22 14 5

6 Charles Haines 2 31 39 70 34 24 11 5

7 Julian James 2 32 35 67 30 19 11 4

8 Paul Green 2 32 34 66 34 23 11 3

9 Jeremy Prescot 2 33 33 66 30 19 10 5

10 Leigh Drake 2 29 36 65 33 23 12 4

11 José Manuel Gomez 2 29 36 65 30 18 10 2

12 Chris Rudkin 2 25 38 63 35 26 12 5

13 Kim Chaffart 2 30 33 63 32 23 8 4

14 Richard Norden 2 30 33 63 31 23 13 5

15 Mike Jones 2 29 33 62 33 24 14 5

16 Dave Cato 2 31 31 62 28 19 11 4

17 Mitchell Cohen 2 27 35 62 28 19 9 2

18 David Grace 2 29 32 61 30 19 11 3

19 Peter Fisher 2 29 32 61 27 15 6 2

20 Mehmet Akdeniz 2 29 31 60 28 21 10 2

21 Russell Stewart 2 28 29 57 26 15 8 4

22 Richard Marriott 2 24 31 55 29 18 14 4

23 Elisabeth Piner 2 27 28 55 20 11 5 1

24 Bella Mahale 2 25 29 54 27 17 9 3

25 Andy Johnson 2 24 25 49 29 21 8 1

26 Colin Price 2 21 26 47 18 13 9 2

27 John Ahad 2 15 27 42 23 17 9 4

28 Brian Ransom 1 35 35 35 17 13 7 2

29 Angus Robertson 1 34 34 34 17 12 5 3

30 Richard Smith 1 34 34 34 16 12 6 3

31 Toby Hunt 1 34 34 34 16 9 4 2

32 Gerrard Quinn 1 34 34 34 15 10 5 2

33 Alan Treacy 1 32 32 32 17 11 6 3

34 Peter Miller 1 32 32 32 15 9 5 2

35 Iain Barbour 1 32 32 32 13 9 7 1

36 Alison Chadwick 1 31 31 31 16 12 6 2

37 Tom Simpkins 1 30 30 30 16 11 8 2

38 Reiko Hashimoto 1 28 28 28 16 13 6 2

39 James Deissler 1 28 28 28 11 7 3 2

40 Alex Braun 1 27 27 27 14 10 4 2

41 Gerard Ouattara 1 27 27 27 12 8 6 1

42 Graham Cull 1 26 26 26 15 11 6 2

43 Richard Young 1 26 26 26 12 9 6 2

44 Pat Dalton 1 25 25 25 9 5 2 0

45 Pralab Barua 1 23 23 23 10 9 4 0
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Overall
Position

Count Min Max Total
(Points)

CountBack

46 Andre Pelser 1 23 23 23 8 6 2 0

47 Fhorkan Uddin 1 22 22 22 13 10 6 1

48 Gary Simpson 1 17 17 17 9 6 4 3

49 Paul C.C. Grand 1 11 11 11 0 0 0 0

Notes:
Best 3 from 8

The best 3 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

MIN and MAX identifies the lowest and highest scores of those counting.

COUNTBACK is the players' score over last 9 holes, then over last 6 holes, then over last 3 holes and finally last
hole score only (from their best scores combined together), used to resolve ties.
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Midweek Winter Comp 2024/25
Competitions included in this Series
Printed: 6 November 2024

Date Competition

30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Midweek Winter Comp 2024/25
Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 6 November 2024

Name Score Date Competition

John Ahad 15 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

27 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Mehmet Akdeniz 31 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

29 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Iain Barbour 32 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Pralab Barua 23 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Alex Braun 27 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Dave Cato 31 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

31 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Alison Chadwick 31 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Kim Chaffart 33 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

30 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Mitchell Cohen 27 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

35 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Brett Colley 40 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

34 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Graham Cull 26 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Pat Dalton 25 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

James Deissler 28 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Leigh Drake 36 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

29 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Peter Fisher 32 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

29 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

José Manuel Gomez 29 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

36 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

David Grace 29 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

32 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Paul C.C. Grand 11 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Paul Green 32 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

34 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Charles Haines 39 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

31 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Reiko Hashimoto 28 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Toby Hunt 34 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Julian James 32 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

35 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Andy Johnson 25 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1
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Name Score Date Competition

24 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Mike Jones 33 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

29 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Alan King 41 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

31 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Henry Lindesay-Bethune 35 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

35 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Bella Mahale 29 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

25 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Richard Marriott 24 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

31 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Peter Miller 32 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Richard Norden 33 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

30 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Bill Norman 29 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

41 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Gerard Ouattara 27 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Andre Pelser 23 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Elisabeth Piner 28 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

27 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Jeremy Prescot 33 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

33 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Colin Price 21 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

26 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Gerrard Quinn 34 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Brian Ransom 35 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Angus Robertson 34 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Chris Rudkin 25 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

38 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Tom Simpkins 30 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Gary Simpson 17 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Richard Smith 34 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Russell Stewart 29 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

28 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Alan Treacy 32 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Fhorkan Uddin 22 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

Adrian Wells 37 30 Oct 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 1

38 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Richard Young 26 06 Nov 2024 Midweek Winter Competition Rd 2

Notes:

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed


